Features
The standard unit is equipped with the following:
• Gasketed Plate Heat Exchanger with AIS 316
stainless steel plates.
• Primary LTHW circulating pump to pump LTHW
through the heat exchanger.
• 4 port control valve with electric actuator to control
the flow of LTHW into the heat exchanger.

Unit 55, Stilebrook Road
Olney, Buckinghamshire MK46 5EA
Tel: 01234-244320
Fax: 01234-714978
E-Mail: sales@ukeltd.com
 Web Site: www.uk-exchangers.com
Output Range — Based on a LTHW temperature of 82ºC heating DHW 10ºC to 65ºC
Model No DHW
Flow l/s
Duty
(kW)
Model No DHW
Flow l/s
Duty
(kW)
UKE-8-50 0.22 50 UKE14-800 3.51 800
UKE8-100 0.44 100 UKE14-850 3.73 850
UKE8-150 0.66 150 UKE14-900 3.94 900
UKE8-200 0.88 200 UKE14-950 4.16 950
UKE8-250 1.10 250 UKE14-1000 4.38 1000
UKE8-300 1.32 300 UKE19-1100 4.82 1100
UKE8-350 1.53 350 UKE19-1200 5.26 1200
UKE14-400 1.75 400 UKE19-1300 5.70 1300
UKE14-450 1.97 450 UKE19-1400 6.14 1400
UKE14-500 2.19 500 UKE19-1500 6.58 1500
UKE14-550 2.41 550 UKE19-1600 7.02 1600
UKE14-600 2.63 600 UKE19-1700 7.46 1700
UKE14-650 2.85 650 UKE19-1800 7.88 1800
UKE14-700 3.07 700 UKE19-1900 8.32 1900
UKE14-750 3.29 750 UKE19-2000 8.76 2000
Other Products from UK Exchangers Ltd
As well as Instant Hot Water Systems we offer a comprehensive range of heat exchangers
designed to meet the majority of applications:
• Air to Air Plate Heat Exchangers